
SrNo Relay FP
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4 5 6

1 34 5 5075 CHIRANSH
CHOMIYA
(SHM0209200603)

RAJASTHAN 93 94 87 94 91 89 -0 548-
0x

I C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C :
Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS03) 50M RIFLE PRONE DEAF MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Relay FP
Comp
No. Shooter Name DRA/RC/RU

Series

Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 12 12 5075 CHIRANSH
CHOMIYA
(SHM0209200603)

RAJASTHAN 93 95 96 96 -0 380-
0x

I C

2 5 32 406 AJAY KUMAR
(SHM2010200210)

RAJASTHAN 92 95 95 97 -0 379-
0x

II C

3 17 58 4632 ASHISH NEHARA
(PSHM0511200010)

RAJASTHAN 94 93 96 93 -0 376-
0x

III C

4 13 27 3517 PIYUSH POONIA
(SHM1312200711)

RAJASTHAN 91 98 93 93 -0 375-
0x

IV C

5 4 28 2200 VIKAS KUMAR
(PSHM0610200205)

RAJASTHAN 96 94 90 93 -0 373-
0x

V C

6 15 7 2715 YASH RAJ
DADHEECH
(SHM2909200803)

RAJASTHAN 92 93 92 93 -0 370-
0x

VI C

7 14 11 4648 PRATIK 
(PSHM2612201301)

district rifle
associaton

88 84 90 87 -0 349-
0x

VII C

8 1 10 1791 VATSAL BATWARA
(PSHM1804201006)

district rifle
associaton

77 67 72 67 -0 283-
0x

VIII C

Summary: Total Competitors : 8, DNS : 0, C : 8, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C :
Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS05) 10M AIR RIFLE DEAF NR MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 14 10 4101 PARTH
MAHARISHI
(SHM3107200305)

RAJA
STHA
N

Stage1
Stage2

44
44

45
38

40
32

129
114

-0 243-0x I C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS09) 25M STANDARD PISTOL DEAF MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 4 6 1367 ANUYA PRASAD
(SHF1711200601)

RAJA
STHA
N

Precisio
n
Rapid

49
42

48
43

48
47

145
132

-0 277-0x I C

2 24 4 3768 VEDIKA SHARMA
(SHF2310200303)

RAJA
STHA
N

Precisio
n
Rapid

45
45

42
47

45
47

132
139

-0 271-0x II C

3 24 6 1119 SUDHA KUMARI
BHANWARA
(SHF2311198201)

RAJA
STHA
N

Precisio
n
Rapid

36
36

16
41

38
32

90
109

-0 199-0x III C

Summary: Total Competitors : 3, DNS : 0, C : 3, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS10) 25M SPORTS PISTOL DEAF WOMEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 10 3 4101 PARTH
MAHARISHI
(SHM3107200305)

RAJA
STHA
N

Stage1
Stage2

46
46

43
43

46
41

135
130

-0 265-0x I C

2 2 5 2834 MILAN BHARDWAJ
(SHM2609200803)

RAJA
STHA
N

Stage1
Stage2

44
42

44
43

43
30

131
115

-0 246-0x II C

Summary: Total Competitors : 2, DNS : 0, C : 2, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS11) 25M SPORTS PISTOL DEAF MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

 

23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

Page 1 of 1


	Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0
	Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification
	Summary: Total Competitors : 8, DNS : 0, C : 8, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0
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