



23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS03) 50M RIFLE PRONE DEAF MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	34	5	5075	CHIRANSH CHOMIYA (SHM0209200603)	RAJASTHAN	93	94	87	94	91	89	-0	548- 0x	I	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS05) 10M AIR RIFLE DEAF NR MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series				Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4				
1	12	12	5075	CHIRANSH CHOMIYA (SHM0209200603)	RAJASTHAN	93	95	96	96	-0	380-0x	I	C
2	5	32	406	AJAY KUMAR (SHM2010200210)	RAJASTHAN	92	95	95	97	-0	379-0x	II	C
3	17	58	4632	ASHISH NEHARA (PSHM0511200010)	RAJASTHAN	94	93	96	93	-0	376-0x	III	C
4	13	27	3517	PIYUSH POONIA (SHM1312200711)	RAJASTHAN	91	98	93	93	-0	375-0x	IV	C
5	4	28	2200	VIKAS KUMAR (PSHM0610200205)	RAJASTHAN	96	94	90	93	-0	373-0x	V	C
6	15	7	2715	YASH RAJ DADHEECH (SHM2909200803)	RAJASTHAN	92	93	92	93	-0	370-0x	VI	C
7	14	11	4648	PRATIK (PSHM2612201301)	district rifle associaton	88	84	90	87	-0	349-0x	VII	C
8	1	10	1791	VATSAL BATWARA (PSHM1804201006)	district rifle associaton	77	67	72	67	-0	283-0x	VIII	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 8, DNS : 0, C : 8, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS09) 25M STANDARD PISTOL DEAF MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	14	10	4101	PARTH MAHARISHI (SHM3107200305)	RAJA STHA N	Stage1 Stage2	44 44	45 38	40 32	129 114	-0	243-0x	I	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS10) 25M SPORTS PISTOL DEAF WOMEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	4	6	1367	ANUYA PRASAD (SHF1711200601)	RAJA STHA N	Precisio n Rapid	49 42	48 43	48 47	145 132	-0	277-0x	I	C
2	24	4	3768	VEDIKA SHARMA (SHF2310200303)	RAJA STHA N	Precisio n Rapid	45 45	42 47	45 47	132 139	-0	271-0x	II	C
3	24	6	1119	SUDHA KUMARI BHANWARA (SHF2311198201)	RAJA STHA N	Precisio n Rapid	36 36	16 41	38 32	90 109	-0	199-0x	III	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 3, DNS : 0, C : 3, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



23RD RAJASTHAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RIFLE PISTOL 2025
OASES SHOOTING RANGE JAGATPURA JAIPUR
12-08-2025 - 26-08-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(DS11) 25M SPORTS PISTOL DEAF MEN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	10	3	4101	PARTH MAHARISHI (SHM3107200305)	RAJA STHA N	Stage1	46	43	46	135	-0	265-0x	I	C
						Stage2	46	43	41	130				
2	2	5	2834	MILAN BHARDWAJ (SHM2609200803)	RAJA STHA N	Stage1	44	44	43	131	-0	246-0x	II	C
						Stage2	42	43	30	115				

Summary: Total Competitors : 2, DNS : 0, C : 2, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification